
3

4

5

6

7

8

10

N

S

EW

12

9
11 21

Livingston Rd

Funie Steed Rd

Fo
rm

os
a G

ar
de

ns
 B

lvd

N 
Ol

d 
La

ke
 W

ils
on

 R
d

Sinclair Rd

Funie Steed Rd

Fin
s U

p C
irc

le

A

B

Runners must reach cutoff 
point “A” by 8:50am.

If not past point A by 8:50am, 
runners will be guided to skip 
this out/back and continue 

straight onto Formosa 
Gardens Blvd - Northbound. 

Runners must reach cutoff 
point “B” by 9:40am.

If not past point B by 9:40am, 
runners will be guided to 

proceed directly into Fins Up 
Circle toward finish. 

Cutoff Times Map




